
Individual All Time Outdoor Field List

Discus (1.6 kg)
Tom Nuara 156' 00.00"(????)1

Charles Eke 125' 08.00"(2008)2

Marc Seemon 121' 04.00"(2006)3

AJ Hyppolite 118' 07.00"(2010)4

Marcus Sancho 115' 04.00"(2009)5

Aaron Doherty 114' 03.00"(2008)6

Zaire Ali 108' 01.00"(2010)7

Mike DiPaolo 108' 00.00"(2008)8

Marty Davidson 105' 03.00"(2010)9

Thabo D'Anjou 100' 01.00"(2008)10

High Jump
Rich Alexander 6' 09.00"(????)1

Alex Sarkodie 6' 02.00"(2010)2

Obinna Nwafor 6' 00.00"(2008)3

Jamaad Nash 5' 10.00"(2010)4

Todd Larkin 5' 10.00"(2007)5

Raymond Hyman 5' 06.00"(2010)6

Kaream Hassan 5' 06.00"(2009)7

Tyrell Howard-Franklin 5' 06.00"(2006)8

Brian Flores 5' 04.00"(2010)9

Keith Zukowski 5' 04.00"(2008)10

Javelin
Alex McDonald 188' 00.00"(????)1

Andrew Campbell 129' 05.00"(2010)2

Steven Vallejo 120' 08.00"(2010)3

Tim Connell 108' 10.00"(2010)4

Chris Brown 108' 08.00"(2009)5

Mike DiPaolo 106' 07.00"(2008)6

Marty Davidson 101' 65.00"(2010)7

Bernie Cherubin 102' 06.00"(2008)8

Jamaad Nash 101' 06.00"(2008)9

Juan Edney 101' 00.00"(2010)10

Long Jump
Chris Ganey 23' 02.00"(????)1

Obinna Nwafor 22' 11.00"(2008)2

Alex Sarkodie 21' 02.75"(2010)3

Kevin Polt 21' 00.00"(2010)4

Jamaad Nash 20' 04.00"(2010)5

Jon Cardadeiro 20' 03.00"(2005)6

Jenner Cole 19' 06.25"(2005)7

Brandon Brown 19' 04.00"(2005)8

Brian Flores 18' 08.75"(2010)9

Todd Larkin 18' 08.00"(2007)10

Pole Vault
Gene Roche 12' 06.50"(????)1

Shot Put (12 lb)
Kevin Holt 57' 00.50"(????)1

Charles Eke 48' 00.25"(2008)2

Marcus Sancho 47' 08.25"(2010)3

Marty Davidson 47' 04.50"(2009)4

AJ Hyppolite 46' 02.25"(2010)5

Aaron Doherty 44' 10.50"(2007)6

Marc Seemon 43' 07.75"(2006)7

Andrew Campbell 40' 05.00"(2010)8

Bernie Cherubin 40' 02.75"(2008)9

Thabo D'Anjou 37' 10.00"(2008)10

Triple Jump
Obinna Nwafor 46' 00.75"(2008)1

Jamaad Nash 43' 05.50"(2010)2

Brian Flores 41' 09.00"(2009)3

Kevin Polt 40' 10.00"(2010)4

Stephen Regman 40' 03.00"(2008)5

Daniel Cruz 37' 06.00"(2010)6

Kaream Hassan 37' 02.50"(2009)7

DJ Benson 36' 10.25"(2008)8

Todd Larkin 35' 04.00"(2007)9

Reggie Belcher 35' 01.00"(2008)10
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